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Jared Bonnett, Managing Partner
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Dan Milroy, Managing Partner Dan Milroy, Managing Partner

www.equipcoltd.com

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Halifax

Est. 1982


mailto:jmackenzie@equipcoltd.com
mailto:rbristow@equipcoltd.com
mailto:rbristow@equipcoltd.com
mailto:dmilroy@equipcoltd.com
mailto:dmilroy@equipcoltd.com
mailto:dmilroy@equipcoltd.com
mailto:jbonnett@equipcoltd.com
mailto:lreitenbach@equipcoltd.com
https://www.eaton.com/ca/en-gb.html
https://www.bradfordwhite.com/bradford-white-water-heaters-canada/
https://aquatherm.com
https://www.caleffi.com/usa/en-us
https://www.dahlvalve.com
https://www.danfoss.com/en-ca/
https://enervex.com
https://www.filtrine.com
https://www.fantech.net/ca-en/
https://www.generalaireiaq.ca
https://www.stopflooding.com/
https://www.graff-designs.com/en/
https://insinkerator.emerson.com/en-CA
https://www.ipscorp.com
https://www.rwc.com
https://www.laars.com
https://www.reznorhvac.com
https://www.stelpro.com/en/
https://www.symmons.com
https://www.thermalsolutions.com
https://www.thermo2000.com/en/
https://tracpipe.ca
https://triangletube.com
https://bit.ly/3vKuCfF
https://bit.ly/3Mfkilm
https://bit.ly/3sdEz2P
https://bit.ly/3JTmygl
https://bainsignature.com/en/pages/home
https://www.crowcon.com/products/fluegasanalysers/
https://www.ad-waters.com/
https://fernox.us/
https://hcppumps.ca/
https://www.arcticheatpumps.com/
https://www.nahvac.com/
https://anesicomfort.com/
https://www.brondell.com/
https://www.lixil.com/

EQUIPCO LTD.
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Head Office (PST) 20240 Stewart Crescent, Maple Ridge, BC V2X 0T4 Phone: 604-522-5590/Fax: 604-522-0726
Jason MacKenzie Managing Partner jmackenzie@equipcoltd.com
Peter Sung General Manager psung@equipcoltd.com

Bryan Jones Associate Partner bjones@equipcoltd.com
Pierre Huneault Associate Partner phuneault@equipcoltd.com
Tom Kennedy Senior Accountant tkennedy@equipcoltd.com
Rey Nacario Business Development Manager rnacario@equipcoltd.com
Miles Murray Business Development Manager mmurray@equipcoltd.com
Carol Chambers Inside Sales cchambers@equipcoltd.com
Rob Lipp Inside Sales rlipp@equipcoltd.com

Sean Dyer Inside Sales sdyer@equipcoltd.com

Brian Muchowski Logistics bmuchowski@equipcoltd.com
Marty Muchowski Logistics mmuchowski@equipcoltd.com

Kelowna Branch (PST) (Home Address)

Wayne Pawlitsky Outside Sales wpawlitsky@equipcoltd.com

Jared Bonnett Managing Partner jbonnett@equipcoltd.com
Tony Chopp Outside Sales achopp@equipcoltd.com
Nelia Horvath Marketing Coordinator nhorvath@equipcoltd.com
#27 - 4948 - 126 Ave AB T2Z 0A9 Phone: 403-201-4188/Fax: 403-201-4877
Lorne Reitenbach Managing Partner Ireitenbach@equipcoltd.com
Evan Cikaluk Associate Partner ecikaluk@equipcoltd.com
Cliff McNeill Outside Sales cmcneill@equipcoltd.com
Gary Kirton Inside Sales gkirton@equipcoltd.com

Regina Branch (CST - do not follow DST) (Home Office
Blake Kostyk Outside Sales bkostyk@equipcoltd.com

ane, Headingley, MB R4H 0C5 Phone: 204-772-4341/Fax: 204-772-4402

Ryan Bristow Managing Partner rbristow@equipcoltd.com
Ryan Baker Outside Sales rbaker@equipcoltd.com
Andy Godfrey Inside Sales agodfrey@equipcoltd.com
Andrii Vashchyshyn Inside Sales avashchyshyn@equipcoltd.com
Ontario Branch (EST) 970 Pond Mills Road ON N6N 1A2 Phone: 905-612-1137/Fax: 905-612-9902

Dan Milroy Managing Partner dmilroy@equipcoltd.com
Adam Hedden Associate Partner ahedden@equipcoltd.com
Brendan Lawson Outside Sales blawson@equipcoltd.com
Chris Swarbrick Outside Sales cswarbrick@equipcoltd.com
Lisa May Outside Sales Imay@equipcoltd.com
Matthew Reid Outside Sales mreid@equipcoltd.com
Greg Snowsell Inside Sales gsnowsell@equipcoltd.com
Nanci Plarina Inside Sales nplarina@equipcoltd.com
Bradley Dunlop Shipper/Receiver bdunlop@equipcoltd.com
Shawna Heather Shipper/Receiver sheather@equipcoltd.com

Ottawa Branch (EST) (Home Address)

Nick Berube Associate Partner nberube@equipcoltd.com

Atlantic Branch (ADT) (Home Address)
Kelly Murphy Outside Sales kmurphy@equipcoltd.com
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Toll Free: (888) 522 1166 | Email: sales@equipcoltd.com | www.equipcoltd.com

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Halifax
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